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M $9.00 Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A $30.00 Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

M Adams Rd Barnes Rd End 2670 20 5933 53,400.00$           11 22 9 2 1 2 5 9 10 38

M Aplin Rd Okaloosa Ln End 1280 20 2844 25,600.00$           13 26 9 3 1 1 35 2 15 66

M Auburn Rd Garden City Rd End 1920 18 3840 34,560.00$           14 28 9 3 1 1 5 6 15 40

M Barnes End Millings 830 20 1844 16,600.00$           7 40 10 1 2 1 5 2 15 36

M Bethany Drive Georgia Ave(SR 85) Zadie Ln 4580 20 10178 91,600.00$           14 30 8 3 1 1 20 3 15 51

M Bill Lundy Rd Senterfitt Rd Pavement 19200 20 42667 384,000.00$         24 55 1 5 2 1 25 4 15 53

M Blueberry Ave Hare St Lakeview St 700 20 1556 14,000.00$           5 20 10 1 1 1 35 6 11 65

M Buck Tyner Rd Millside Rd East Plympton Rd 6860 20 15244 137,200.00$         5 10 7 1 0 1 5 2 12 28

M Buck Tyner Rd Jim Strickland Rd Millside Rd 9650 20 21444 193,000.00$         1 8 6 0 0 1 5 5 12 29

M Cavalier Dr Hwy 90 Godfrey St 1100 20 2444 22,000.00$           10 40 9 2 2 2 5 4 13 37

M Chatman Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1870 20 4156 37,400.00$           6 12 9 1 0 1 5 3 15 34

M Clary Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 5200 20 11556 104,000.00$         15 55 8 3 2 1 5 9 12 40

M Cosson Cir SR 85 SR 85 2550 20 5667 51,000.00$           20 40 9 4 2 1 5 3 15 39

M County Line Rd Adams Rd Hwy 393 10400 20 23111 208,000.00$         10 20 5 2 1 1 5 6 12 32

M County Line Rd Hwy 85 Adams Rd 10300 20 22889 206,000.00$         11 25 5 2 1 1 5 8 11 33

M Cox Ln Schoffner  Blvd Pinewoods Drive 825 20 1833 16,500.00$           6 25 10 1 1 2 20 6 14 54

M Davis Rd State Line Rd Grimes Rd 8250 20 18333 165,000.00$         7 25 6 1 1 2 30 5 15 60

M Earl Campbell Rd Sunnyside Ave Pavement 2725 20 6056 54,500.00$           2 25 9 0 1 1 5 1 10 27

M E. Plympton Rd End Hwy 85 15000 20 33333 300,000.00$         12 24 3 2 1 1 5 3 10 25

M Florida Ave Helms Farm Rd Cold Mix 700 20 1556 14,000.00$           3 35 10 1 1 1 20 1 15 49

M Frank Campbell Rd Hwy 602 End 500 14 778 7,000.00$             1 2 10 0 0 0 5 0 15 30

M Gartman Rd Harper Rd Hwy 602 2600 20 5778 52,000.00$           1 35 9 0 1 1 5 3 14 33

M George Ave Schoffner  Blvd Godfrey St 1260 20 2800 25,200.00$           10 40 9 2 2 2 10 6 14 45

M Gilley Rd SR 85 Helms Farm Rd 1530 20 3400 30,600.00$           4 8 9 1 0 1 5 7 11 34

M Godfrey St Hwy 90 Cavalier Dr 1650 20 3667 33,000.00$           13 65 9 3 3 2 25 4 13 59

M Goodwin Rd Hwy 393 End 2850 20 6333 57,000.00$           5 10 9 1 0 1 8 2 15 36

M Grady Gordon Rd Harper Rd End 1670 18 3340 30,060.00$           1 2 9 0 0 0 5 2 13 29

M Grimes Rd Pavement Walton County Line 3050 20 6778 61,000.00$           3 8 9 1 0 1 5 3 12 31

M Hare St Hwy 90 Skyline Dr 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$           13 46 8 3 2 4 10 8 10 45
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District 1 Main

M Harper Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 8900 20 19778 178,000.00$         13 35 6 3 1 1 2 4 14 31

M Hart Road End Hwy 85 5500 20 12222 110,000.00$         5 10 7 1 0 1 5 1 12 27

M Helms Farm Rd SR 85 End 8230 20 18289 164,600.00$         19 40 6 4 2 1 5 8 10 36

M Henderson Rd End Hwy 85 570 14 887 7,980.00$             2 4 10 0 0 0 20 1 15 46

M High Ridge Rd Clear Creek Rd Evergreen Drive 3350 20 7444 67,000.00$           7 20 8 1 1 1 40 8 9 68

M Holly Drive Okaloosa Ln End 1070 20 2378 21,400.00$           12 24 10 2 1 1 40 2 12 68

M Horne Hollow Rd Pavement End 950 20 2111 19,000.00$           6 12 10 1 0 1 20 3 15 50

M Huckabee Ln Bill Lundy Rd End 1318 15 2197 19,770.00$           2 4 10 0 0 0 10 1 13 34

M Jack Powell Rd Hwy 393 Poverty Creek Rd 3990 20 8867 79,800.00$           8 18 8 2 1 1 5 2 15 34

M Jack Rd Senterfitt Rd Bill Lundy Rd 7400 16 13156 118,400.00$         7 14 7 1 1 1 5 7 10 32

M Jim Strickland Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Buck Tyner Rd 2600 20 5778 52,000.00$           1 2 9 0 0 1 5 5 12 32

M John B Cadenhead Pavement End 3100 20 6889 62,000.00$           6 12 9 1 0 1 5 2 13 31

M Johnson Lane Auburn Rd End 775 18 1550 13,950.00$           4 8 10 1 0 1 25 6 12 55

M Jones Rd Old Bethel Rd Pavement 5000 20 11111 100,000.00$         1 8 8 0 0 3 5 6 12 34

M Kemp Rd SR 85 End 1890 20 4200 37,800.00$           2 8 9 0 0 1 5 7 9 31

M Lake Ella Rd Poverty Creek Rd Hwy 393 21550 20 47889 431,000.00$         22 50 0 4 2 1 5 5 12 29

M Latham Rd Lake Ella Rd End of Maint 2070 20 4600 41,400.00$           4 8 9 1 0 1 5 1 15 32

M Locke Ln Pavement End 1870 20 4156 37,400.00$           15 38 9 3 2 1 5 8 15 43

M Luke Ln End Hwy 85 1220 20 2711 24,400.00$           5 10 9 1 0 1 20 1 15 47

M Maple St Georgia Ave End 550 20 1222 11,000.00$           7 14 10 1 1 1 40 3 15 71

M McCallum Rd Pavement Hwy 393 2325 20 5167 46,500.00$           4 8 9 1 0 1 8 4 15 38

M McDavid Rd Roberts Rd End 1300 20 2889 26,000.00$           5 8 9 1 0 1 5 6 15 37

M Millside Rd Hwy 393 Steel Mill Creek Rd 7875 20 17500 157,500.00$         6 15 6 1 1 0 2 1 10 21

M Millside Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Hwy 85 16000 20 35556 320,000.00$         9 66 3 2 3 1 30 7 13 59

M N Ludlam Alabama Line Pavement 8800 20 19556 176,000.00$         9 20 6 2 1 1 8 4 15 37

M Newton Rd Co Rd 602 End 2340 12 3120 28,080.00$           1 20 9 0 1 1 5 1 15 32

M Newman Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 20 1333 12,000.00$           4 50 10 1 2 1 30 7 13 64

M No Name Rd Senterfitt Rd End 620 16 1102 9,920.00$             1 2 10 0 0 0 5 1 15 31

M OB Gatlin Rd Hwy 393 Old Dorcas Rd 3990 20 8867 79,800.00$           6 12 8 1 0 1 5 4 13 32

M Okaloosa Ln Pavement Aplin Rd 1970 20 4378 39,400.00$           6 70 9 1 3 2 40 10 8 73

M Old Dorcas Rd Bridge Pavement 8000 20 17778 160,000.00$         5 25 6 1 1 1 5 7 8 29

M Old Ebenezer Rd Walker Rd End 1150 20 2556 23,000.00$           4 8 9 1 0 1 10 1 15 37

M Opportunity Dr Georgia Ave Parkview Ave 950 20 2111 19,000.00$           5 20 10 1 1 1 30 8 13 64

M Owens Rd N. Bill Lundy Rd End 2500 20 5556 50,000.00$           12 24 9 2 1 1 30 2 15 60

M Owens Road S. Bill Lundy Rd End 980 20 2178 19,600.00$           7 14 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Parkview Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 20 1333 12,000.00$           4 25 10 1 1 1 30 10 11 64

M Rattlesnake Bluff SR 85 End of Maint 20500 20 45556 410,000.00$         70 100 1 14 4 0 20 5 10 54

M RockHill Cemetary Rd Hwy 393 End 1970 20 4378 39,400.00$           1 2 9 0 0 0 5 1 15 30

M Ross Clark Rd Buck Tyner Rd End 1910 20 4244 38,200.00$           2 4 9 0 0 0 5 1 15 30

M Sandy Lane SR 85 Barnes Rd 1575 18 3150 28,350.00$           10 40 9 2 2 1 5 2 15 36



District 1 Main

M Stokes Rd New Ebenezer RD Thomas Rd 6750 20 15000 135,000.00$         15 20 7 3 1 1 5 1 13 31

M Pate Rd Buck Tyner Rd End of Maint 1365 20 3033 27,300.00$           1 1 9 0 0 1 5 2 10 27

M Thomas Rd Alabama Line Hwy 85 8825 20 19611 176,500.00$         3 50 6 1 2 2 5 5 15 36

M Turkey Track St Lake Ella Rd End 5350 20 11889 107,000.00$         10 20 8 2 1 1 40 6 10 68

M Turpentine Stil Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1170 20 2600 78,000.00$           2 4 8 0 0 1 5 1 15 30

M Walthall Rd Sand Ridge End 2525 20 5611 168,333.33$         10 20 6 2 1 2 25 10 8 54

USE THIS FORUMLA 319113 -137 -137

The higher the cost, the lower the "chances" of it being on a priority due to budgets. 60 Miles 0

DO NOT ENTER DATA INTO THE YELLOW CELLS

6,479,003.33$     



District 3 Main

Some Roads are Forestry, annotated by red mark in upper right corner**** HIDDEN COLUMN I 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100
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M  $     9.00 Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A  $  39.00 Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

M A. L. Gillman Rd HWY 90 HWY 90 8750 20 19444 175,000.00$             30 240 6 6 10 3 5 10 12 52

M Atkin Rd Bob Brooks Rd Dead End 1190 15 1983 17,850.00$               2 12 10 0 0 1 5 0 15 31

M Bebo Beck Rd West Kelley Rd End 975 16 1733 15,600.00$               2 6 10 0 0 1 5 5 14 35

M Bob Brooks Rd Poplar Head Church Rd Steele Rd 10345 20 22989 206,900.00$             3 25 5 1 1 1 5 1 15 29

M Bone Creek Rd Summertime Dr Bone Creek Pavement 4600 20 10222 92,000.00$               10 288 8 2 12 1 5 2 10 40

M Bowen Rd S R 189 End 1900 17 3589 32,300.00$               4 23 9 1 1 1 5 6 13 36

M Branun Circle Stateline Ezra Cook 2690 20 5978 53,800.00$               2 8 9 0 0 1 5 3 13 31

M Broderick Rd HWY 90 Dead End 2100 18 4200 37,800.00$               3 59 9 1 2 1 5 1 15 34

M Broxon Rd Broxon Rd End 2210 20 4911 44,200.00$               3 43 9 1 2 1 5 1 15 34

M Bryant Bridge Cutoff Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 5200 18 10400 93,600.00$               8 113 8 2 5 1 5 1 12 34

M Bush Rd HWY 4 Price Rd 2500 18 5000 45,000.00$               11 75 9 2 3 1 5 8 14 42

M Calvin Carr Rd Wilkerson Bluff rd Dead End 1000 18 2000 18,000.00$               2 22 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Camp Nebo Rd Poplar head Church Rd Dead End 1400 20 3111 28,000.00$               5 28 9 1 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Canoe Lake Road Log Lake Rd Guest Lake Boat Ramp 8300 20 18444 166,000.00$             28 240 6 6 10 1 5 5 15 48 xxxx

M Carrol Drive River Rd End 1200 20 2667 24,000.00$               2 22 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Chelcie Henry Steele Rd End 1300 18 2600 23,400.00$               5 23 9 1 1 1 5 5 15 37

M Cobb Rd Holloway Rd End 2750 18 5500 49,500.00$               7 31 9 1 1 3 5 6 15 40

M Cole Lane John Road End 1900 16 3378 30,400.00$               4 46 9 1 2 1 5 2 15 35

M Collinsworth Cut-Off Mormon Temple Rd Tommy Steele rd 3535 20 7856 70,700.00$               2 36 8 0 1 1 5 2 15 32

M Cooper Lane Hwy 90E/Cooper Lane HWY 90W/Cooper Lane 5022 18 10044 90,396.00$               33 212 8 7 8 2 5 1 10 41

M Creston Barrow Rd Alabama Line Creston Barrow Pavmt 9500 20 21111 190,000.00$             11 54 6 2 2 1 5 3 12 31

M Curtis Madden Rd Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd 11325 18 22650 203,850.00$             9 73 5 2 3 1 5 1 12 29

M Dairy Rd End Of Dairy Pavement Holloway Rd 3920 20 8711 78,400.00$               10 47 8 2 2 1 10 5 14 42

M Dewey Madden Circle Old River Rd Old River Rd 4400 18 8800 79,200.00$               4 31 8 1 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Dilmore Rd Sherman Kennedy Rd Finkel Rd 1720 18 3440 30,960.00$               2 16 9 0 1 1 5 2 10 28

M Dodson Rd Griffith Mill Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 6490 18 12980 116,820.00$             11 114 7 2 5 1 5 3 12 35

M Dodson Rd West Dodson RD Steele Rd 3565 18 7130 64,170.00$               1 21 9 0 1 2 10 10 8 40

M Dowdy Rd Sand Hill Tower Morman Temple 5125 20 11389 102,500.00$             5 52 8 1 2 1 40 4 15 71

M E. F. Sanford Rd S R 189 End 2150 20 4778 43,000.00$               4 22 9 1 1 1 5 2 15 34

M Ellis Rd HWY 90 End 4045 20 8989 80,900.00$               4 100 8 1 4 2 20 5 12 52

M Faulk Ferry Rd Old River rd End 9050 20 20111 181,000.00$             15 112 6 3 4 1 5 2 13 34

M Finkel Rd Dilmore Rd Finkel Rd pave 1180 20 2622 23,600.00$               1 29 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Fire Lane Rd John Melvin Rd Poplar Head Curch Rd 3000 20 6667 60,000.00$               1 15 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Garrett Mill Rd Garrett Mill Pavement Old River Rd 4250 20 9444 85,000.00$               3 149 8 1 6 1 5 5 14 40

M Gibson Rd C4A End 5255 20 11678 105,100.00$             4 20 8 1 1 1 5 3 15 34

M Godwin Rd Lee street End 850 15 1417 12,750.00$               5 20 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Griffith Cemetary Rd Buckward Rd River Rd 4775 20 10611 95,500.00$               15 206 8 3 8 2 5 6 15 47

M Hathway Johnson Rd River Rd End 675 15 1125 10,125.00$               6 57 10 1 2 1 15 1 15 45

M Henderson Lane Elzie Rd Gallivar Cut-Off 1500 18 3000 27,000.00$               2 24 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Henderson Lane Gallivar Cut-Off Hwy 4 3350 15 5583 50,250.00$               9 40 9 2 2 1 5 2 15 36

M Hilton Road N. HWY 4 End 2400 20 5333 48,000.00$               6 56 9 1 2 1 15 5 12 45

M Hilton Trail Hester Church Rd Vincent Ray  Rd 5200 20 11556 104,000.00$             2 48 8 0 2 1 5 1 15 32

M Holland Rd Wiggins Rd HWY 90 1250 19 2639 23,750.00$               2 10 9 0 0 1 5 1 15 31
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District 3 Main

M Holloway Rd Holloway Cold Mix Old River Rd 3500 20 7778 70,000.00$               1 97 8 0 4 1 5 6 15 39

M Horsecreek Rd Rock Hill RD S R 189 8200 20 18222 164,000.00$             5 47 6 1 2 1 5 4 15 34

M Hughes Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 700 20 1556 14,000.00$               2 42 10 0 2 1 40 3 15 71

M J B Lane Willkerson Bluff Rd End 1170 20 2600 23,400.00$               6 26 9 1 1 1 5 3 15 35

M Jack Stokes Rd C4A Jack Stokes Pavement 2440 20 5422 48,800.00$               2 138 9 0 6 1 5 2 13 36

M James Peaden Rd CR 2 James Peaden cold Mix 5300 20 11778 106,000.00$             2 15 8 0 1 1 5 1 15 31

M John Melvin Rd Fire Lane Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 9225 20 20500 184,500.00$             4 66 6 1 3 1 5 2 15 33

M John Riley Barnhill Sherman Kennedy Cold Mix 13500 20 30000 270,000.00$             2 90 4 0 4 1 5 5 15 34

M Johnson Rd Creston Barrow Rd Rock Hill Rd 6260 18 12520 112,680.00$             4 29 7 1 1 1 5 5 10 30

M Jordan Rd S R 189 Jordan Rd Cold Mix 8300 20 18444 166,000.00$             8 96 6 2 4 1 5 6 12 36

M Justice Johnson Rd William Gary Johnson Kilcrease Rd 2300 20 5111 46,000.00$               1 105 9 0 4 1 5 2 15 36

M Kelly Mill Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 3275 20 7278 65,500.00$               7 264 9 1 11 1 5 1 15 43

M Kilcrease Rd McVicker Rd End 5150 16 9156 82,400.00$               14 50 8 3 2 1 5 4 12 35

M L Adams Hardy Adams End 2260 18 4520 40,680.00$               3 35 9 1 1 1 5 0 15 32

M Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd HWY 189 21550 20 47889 431,000.00$             8 69 0 2 3 1 5 3 10 24

M Lenwood Jackson Rd Shockley Springs Rd Vincient Ray Rd 8600 18 17200 154,800.00$             6 115 6 1 5 1 15 2 10 40

M Lighthouse Church Rd Bone Creek Poplar Head Church Rd 7805 20 17344 156,100.00$             10 182 6 2 7 1 5 1 15 37

M Looney Rd C - 180 Looney Rd Paved 5000 20 11111 100,000.00$             5 31 8 1 1 1 5 4 15 35

M Lunnie Barnes Street HWY 4 HWY 4 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$               16 145 8 3 6 1 5 2 10 35

M Mattie Kennedy Finkel Rd Sherman Kennedy 2075 20 4611 41,500.00$               2 48 9 0 2 1 5 1 15 33

M McVicker Rd C-4A William Gary Johnson 4900 20 10889 98,000.00$               2 28 8 0 1 1 5 2 15 32

M Messick Rd Holloway Rd End 1000 18 2000 18,000.00$               5 16 10 1 1 1 40 3 15 71

M Middlebrooks Rd HWY 90 Dead End 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$               17 85 8 3 3 1 15 2 15 47

M Morres Mill Creek Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 7540 18 15080 135,720.00$             6 28 7 1 1 1 5 3 15 33

M Morrisey Circle Old Brown Rd End 1000 12 1333 12,000.00$               4 68 10 1 3 1 5 1 15 36

M Mountain City Rd Alabama Line MT. City Rd Pavement 5100 20 11333 102,000.00$             2 56 8 0 2 1 20 3 15 49

M Nathan Lane Creston Barrow Rd Yellow River Church 2140 20 4756 42,800.00$               2 33 9 0 1 1 5 1 15 32

M Old Brown Rd HWY 4 Garrett Mill Rd 3750 20 8333 75,000.00$               13 106 8 3 4 1 5 6 14 41

M Old River Rd Holloway Rd Old River rd Pavement 25115 20 55811 502,300.00$             12 249 -1 2 10 1 5 6 12 35

M Olin Cotton rd Olin Cottin Pavement Horsecreek Rd 2450 16 4356 39,200.00$               2 11 9 0 0 1 5 2 15 32

M Parsonage Rd Gallivar Cut-Off HWY 4 1380 15 2300 20,700.00$               3 27 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Pasco Broxon Circle Bone Creek Bone Creek 4870 20 10822 97,400.00$               10 110 8 2 4 1 5 1 15 36

M Peacock RD CR 2 Sonny Barrow Rd 15000 20 33333 300,000.00$             12 90 3 2 4 1 5 3 12 30

M Penny Creek Rd Poplar head Church Rd Kelly Mill Rd 19075 20 42389 381,500.00$             14 66 1 3 3 1 5 2 15 30

M Pete Parker Rd Pete Parker Pavement End 1450 15 2417 21,750.00$               4 17 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Poplar Head Church Rd Adams Lane Bob Brooks Rd 22650 20 50333 453,000.00$             12 243 0 2 10 1 5 5 15 38

M Preston Posey Rd Shckley springs Rd End 2390 16 4249 38,240.00$               4 23 9 1 1 1 5 1 12 30

M Price Rd Bush RD HWY 4 2900 18 5800 52,200.00$               6 201 9 1 8 1 5 4 14 42

M Richards Rd HWY 4 End 725 18 1450 13,050.00$               4 40 10 1 2 1 5 10 15 44

M Rock Hill Cemetary Rd Rockhill Rd End 1615 16 2871 25,840.00$               2 1 9 0 0 1 5 2 15 32

M Rockhill Rd West Kelly Rd Alabama Line 12730 20 28289 254,600.00$             3 53 4 1 2 1 5 1 15 29

M Roxy Lane Broxon Rd End 1425 18 2850 25,650.00$               4 19 9 1 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Sandhill Tower C 180 Red Barrow Rd 16000 20 35556 320,000.00$             2 27 3 0 1 1 5 2 14 26

M Shady Grove Church Rd Griffith Mill Rd Elzie Rd 4900 20 10889 98,000.00$               7 163 8 1 7 1 5 3 12 37

M Sherman Kennedy Kilcrease Rd Sherman Kennedy Pave 8050 20 17889 161,000.00$             8 170 6 2 7 1 5 10 7 38

M Sherman Kennedy North Sherman Kennedy Pave Red Barrow Rd 41600 20 92444 832,000.00$             10 75 -9 2 3 1 5 3 15 20

M Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy RD End 2450 14 3811 34,300.00$               5 34 9 1 1 1 5 1 12 30

M Sherman Kennedy West Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy N 2550 20 5667 51,000.00$               2 21 9 0 1 1 5 1 14 31

M Shockley Springs Rd Old River Rd Shockley Springs Pavmt 5650 20 12556 113,000.00$             5 134 7 1 5 1 5 4 12 35

M Southside Summertime Dr Segler Street 1350 15 2250 20,250.00$               8 38 10 2 2 1 20 1 15 51

M State Line State Li ne Pavement Mountain City rd 10000 20 22222 200,000.00$             2 20 5 0 1 1 5 1 15 28

M Steele Rd Bridge @ Creek Griffith Mill Rd 2450 20 5444 49,000.00$               1 100 9 0 4 2 5 10 5 35

M Steele Rd Steele Rd Pavement Steele Rd Pavement 2950 20 6556 59,000.00$               6 69 9 1 3 1 5 3 15 37



District 3 Main

M Stewart Rd Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 6870 18 13740 123,660.00$             4 31 7 1 1 1 5 4 13 32

M Summertime Dr HWY 90 Southside 1800 20 4000 36,000.00$               6 29 9 1 1 1 20 1 15 48

M Tommy Eiland Rd Steele Rd End 2104 18 4208 37,872.00$               3 32 9 1 1 1 5 2 12 31

M Tommy Thames Circle State Line State Line 1750 16 3111 28,000.00$               2 19 9 0 1 1 5 1 15 32

M Turner Rd C-180 C-180 1050 18 2100 18,900.00$               2 8 10 0 0 1 35 0 15 61

M Vernon Jeffers Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 410 16 729 6,560.00$                 2 40 10 0 2 1 5 2 15 35

M Wallman ln Poplar head Church Rd John Melvin Rd 2680 20 5956 53,600.00$               2 62 9 0 2 1 5 1 12 30

M West Kelly Rd Sonny Barrow Rd Creston Barrow Rd 9880 20 21956 197,600.00$             2 105 6 0 4 1 5 5 14 35

M Wheeler Lane Lighthouse Church Rd Dead End 1170 16 2080 18,720.00$               2 16 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Wiggins Rd Griffith Mill Rd Bon 9200 19 19422 174,800.00$             6 75 6 1 3 1 5 1 10 27

M Yellow River Babtist Church Rd HYW 2 Creston Barrow RD 20600 20 45778 412,000.00$             4 111 1 1 4 1 2 4 12 25

M Yosemite Way Lenwood Jackson End 330 14 513 20,020.00$               2 21 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Youngblood Rd Mormon Temple Rd End 2200 15 3667 143,000.00$             4 11 7 1 0 1 35 1 13 58

M Yow Rd Kelly Mill Rd Fire Lane rd 5400 20 12000 468,000.00$             2 46 -1 0 2 1 5 1 15 23

USE THIS FORUMLA 590151 0 -261 -261

The higher the cost, the lower the "chances" of it being on a priority due to budgets. 112 Miles 0

DO NOT ENTER DATA INTO THE YELLOW CELLS

11,934,913.00$       



District 1 Millings Roads
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M $9.00 Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A $30.00 Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

M Okaloosa Ln Pavement Aplin Rd 1970 20 4378 39,400.00$          6 680 9 1 27 2 5 10 8 62

M Hare St Hwy 90 Skyline Dr 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$          42 329 8 8 13 4 5 8 10 56

M Clary Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 5200 20 11556 104,000.00$        15 302 8 3 12 2 5 9 12 51

M Rattlesnake Bluff SR 85 End of Maint 20500 20 45556 410,000.00$        70 386 1 14 15 0 5 5 10 50

M Cosson Cir SR 85 SR 85 2550 20 5667 51,000.00$           20 167 9 4 7 2 5 5 15 47

M Auburn Rd Garden City Rd End 1920 18 3840 34,560.00$           14 178 9 3 7 1 5 6 15 46

M Millside Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Hwy 85 16000 20 35556 320,000.00$         8 305 3 2 12 3 5 7 14 46

M Bill Lundy Rd Jack Rd Pavement 10950 20 24333 219,000.00$         19 225 5 4 9 3 5 5 15 46

M Locke Ln Pavement End 1850 20 4111 37,000.00$          18 64 9 4 3 1 5 8 15 45

M George Ave Schoffner  Blvd Godfrey St 1260 20 2800 25,200.00$          10 159 9 2 6 2 5 6 14 44

M Lake Ella Rd Poverty Creek Rd Latham Road 12000 20 26667 240,000.00$         15 275 5 3 11 1 5 5 14 44

M Helms Farm Rd SR 85 End 8230 20 18289 164,600.00$        20 220 6 4 9 1 5 8 10 43

M N Ludlum Alabama Line Pavement 8800 20 19556 176,000.00$        10 140 6 2 6 1 5 8 15 43

M Godfrey St Hwy 90 Cavalier Dr 1500 20 3333 30,000.00$          16 103 9 3 4 2 5 4 13 40

M Thomas Rd Alabama Line Hwy 86 8825 20 19611 176,500.00$         3 166 6 1 7 2 5 5 15 41

M Bill Lundy Rd Senterfitt Rd Jack Rd 8250 20 18333 165,000.00$         5 200 6 1 8 2 5 4 15 41

M Godfrey St Hwy 90 Cavalier Dr 1500 20 3333 30,000.00$          16 103 9 3 4 2 5 4 13 40

M Goodwin Rd Hwy 393 End 2780 20 6178 55,600.00$           5 164 9 1 7 1 5 2 15 40

M Jones Rd Old Bethel Rd Pavement 5000 20 11111 100,000.00$         1 147 8 0 6 3 5 6 12 40

M Newman Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 20 1333 12,000.00$          4 80 10 1 3 1 5 7 13 40

M Opportunity Dr Georgia Ave Parkview Ave 950 20 2111 19,000.00$          5 39 10 1 2 1 5 8 13 40

M Parkview Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 20 1333 12,000.00$          4 42 10 1 2 1 5 10 11 40

M McDavid Rd Roberts Rd End 1300 20 2889 26,000.00$          5 53 9 1 2 2 5 6 15 40

M Adams Rd Barnes Rd End 2670 20 5933 53,400.00$          11 54 9 2 2 2 5 9 10 39

M Cavalier Dr Hwy 90 Godfrey St 1100 20 2444 22,000.00$          10 105 9 2 4 2 5 4 13 39

M Davis Rd State Line Rd Grimes Rd 8250 20 18333 165,000.00$         7 125 6 1 5 2 5 5 15 39

M Gilley Rd SR 85 Helms Farm Rd 1530 20 3400 30,600.00$           4 131 9 1 5 1 5 7 11 39

M Owens Rd N. Bill Lundy Rd End 2500 20 5556 50,000.00$           12 124 9 2 5 1 5 2 15 39

M Wallthall Rd Sand Ridge End 2525 20 5611 50,500.00$           12 68 9 2 3 2 5 10 8 39

M Horne Hollow Rd Pavement End 950 20 2111 19,000.00$           6 62 10 1 2 1 5 5 15 39

M Johnson Lane Auburn Rd End 575 18 1150 10,350.00$           4 24 10 1 1 1 5 6 15 39

M Cox Ln Schoffner  Blvd Pinewoods Drive 825 20 1833 16,500.00$          6 11 10 1 0 2 5 6 14 38

M High Ridge Rd Clear Creek Rd Evergreen Drive 3670 20 8156 73,400.00$           7 152 8 1 6 1 5 8 9 38

M Jack Powell Rd Hwy 393 Poverty Creek Rd 3885 20 8633 77,700.00$           8 123 8 2 5 1 5 2 15 38

M Bethany Drive Georgia Ave(SR 85) Zadie Ln 4580 20 10178 91,600.00$           14 54 8 3 2 1 5 3 15 37

M Grimes Rd Pavement Walton County Line 3050 20 6778 61,000.00$           3 151 9 1 6 1 5 3 12 37

M Harper Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 8850 20 19667 177,000.00$         13 102 6 3 4 1 5 4 14 37

M Maple St Georgia Ave End 550 20 1222 11,000.00$          5 62 10 1 2 1 5 3 15 37

M Aplin Rd Okaloosa Ln End 1280 20 2844 25,600.00$          13 26 9 3 1 1 5 2 15 36

M Blueberry Ave Hare St Lakeview St 700 20 1556 14,000.00$          5 53 10 1 2 1 5 6 11 36
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District 1 Millings Roads

M Blueberry Ave Hare St Lakeview St 700 20 1556 14,000.00$          5 53 10 1 2 1 5 6 11 36

M Earl Campbell Rd Sunnyside Ave Pavement 2725 20 6056 54,500.00$           2 124 9 0 5 1 5 1 15 36

M OB Gatlin Rd Hwy 393 Old Dorcas Rd 3950 20 8778 79,000.00$           6 105 8 1 4 1 5 4 13 36

M Turkey Track St Lake Ella Rd End 5350 20 11889 107,000.00$         10 88 8 2 4 1 5 6 10 36

M Chatman Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1870 20 4156 37,400.00$           4 16 9 1 1 1 5 3 15 35

M County Line Rd Adams Rd Hwy 393 10400 20 23111 208,000.00$         10 96 5 2 4 1 5 6 12 35

M County Line Rd Hwy 85 Adams Rd 10300 20 22889 206,000.00$         11 86 5 2 3 1 5 8 11 35

M Kemp Rd SR 85 End 1890 20 4200 37,800.00$           2 26 9 0 1 1 5 7 12 35

M Luke Ln End Hwy 85 1220 20 2711 24,400.00$           5 69 9 1 3 1 5 1 15 35

M Jack Rd Senterfitt Rd Bill Lundy Rd 7400 16 13156 118,400.00$         7 69 7 1 3 1 5 7 10 34

M Latham Rd Lake Ella Rd End of Maint 2070 20 4600 41,400.00$           4 49 9 1 2 1 5 1 15 34

M McCallum Rd Pavement Hwy 393 2325 20 5167 46,500.00$           2 11 9 0 0 1 5 4 15 34

M South Owens Rd Bill Lundy Rd End 980 20 2178 19,600.00$           7 14 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Stokes Rd New Ebenezer RD Thomas Rd 6750 20 15000 135,000.00$         15 90 7 3 4 1 5 1 13 34

M Florida Ave Helms Farm Rd Cold Mix 700 20 1556 14,000.00$           2 33 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Gartman Rd Harper Rd Hwy 602 2600 20 5778 52,000.00$           1 35 9 0 1 1 5 3 14 33

M Holley Drive Okaloosa Ln End 1070 20 2378 21,400.00$          12 24 10 2 1 1 5 2 12 33

M John B Cadenhead Pavement End 3100 20 6889 62,000.00$          6 42 9 1 2 1 5 2 13 33

M Old Dorcas Rd Bridge Pavement 5710 20 12689 114,200.00$         4 108 7 1 4 1 5 7 8 33

M Old Ebenezer Rd Walker Rd End 1150 20 2556 23,000.00$           4 25 9 1 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Lake Ella Rd Latham Road HWY 393 8550 20 19000 171,000.00$         6 190 6 1 8 1 5 5 6 32

M Jim Strickland Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Buck Tyner Rd 2600 20 5778 52,000.00$           1 8 9 0 0 1 5 5 12 32

M Frank Campbell Rd Hwy 602 End 500 14 778 7,000.00$             1 27 10 0 1 0 5 0 15 31

M Henderson Rd End Hwy 85 570 14 887 7,980.00$             2 10 10 0 0 0 5 1 15 31

M No Name Rd Senterfitt Rd End 620 16 1102 9,920.00$             1 8 10 0 0 0 5 1 15 31

M Turpentine Stil Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1170 20 2600 23,400.00$           2 9 9 0 0 1 5 1 15 31

M Buck Tyner Rd Jim Strickland Rd Millside Rd 9650 20 21444 193,000.00$         1 15 6 0 1 1 5 5 12 30

M Buck Tyner Rd Millside Rd East Plympton Rd 6860 20 15244 137,200.00$         4 52 7 1 2 1 5 2 12 30

M Huckabee Ln Bill Lundy Rd End 1300 15 2167 19,500.00$           2 14 10 0 1 0 5 1 13 30

M RockHill Cemetary Rd Hwy 393 End 1970 20 4378 39,400.00$           1 2 9 0 0 0 5 1 15 30

M Ross Clark Rd Buck Tyner Rd End 1910 20 4244 38,200.00$           2 6 9 0 0 0 5 1 15 30

M Grady Gordon Rd Harper Rd End 1670 18 3340 30,060.00$           1 9 9 0 0 0 5 2 13 29

M Hart Road End Hwy 85 5400 20 12000 108,000.00$         3 17 8 1 1 1 5 1 12 29

M Newton Rd Co Rd 602 End 2340 13 3380 30,420.00$           1 8 9 0 0 1 5 1 13 29

M Tate Rd Buck Tyner Rd End of Maint 1365 20 3033 27,300.00$           1 6 9 0 0 1 5 2 10 27

M E. Plympton Rd End Hwy 85 15000 20 33333 300,000.00$         12 48 3 2 2 1 5 3 10 26

M Millside Rd Hwy 393 Steel Mill Creek Rd 7875 20 17500 157,500.00$         6 74 6 1 3 0 5 1 10 26

M Kentucky Street Wells Avenue Blueberry Avenue 550 12 733 6,600.00$             1 8 10 0 0 1 5 1 5 22

M Pioneer Road West Antioch Road End 1925 18 3850 34,650.00$           1 16 9 0 1 1 5 1 5 22

M Pioneer Road East Antioch Road End 5000 20 11111 333,333.33$         1 13 2 0 1 1 5 1 5 15

USE THIS FORUMLA 322660 -140 -140

The higher the cost, the lower the "chances" of it being on a priority due to budgets. 61 Miles 0

Asphalt Millings or limerock Installed

DO NOT ENTER DATA INTO THE YELLOW CELLS

6,608,573.33$     



District 3 Millings Roads

Some Roads are Forestry, annotated by red mark in upper right corner**** HIDDEN COLUMN I 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100
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M  $     9.00 Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

M A. L. Gillman Rd HWY 90 HWY 90 8750 20 19444 175,000.00$            30 240 6 6 10 3 5 10 12 52

M Canoe Lake Road Log Lake Rd Guest Lake Boat Ramp 8300 20 18444 166,000.00$             28 245 6 6 10 1 5 5 15 48

M Griffith Cemetary Rd Buckward Rd River Rd 4775 20 10611 95,500.00$              15 206 8 3 8 2 5 6 15 47

M Bone Creek Rd Summertime Dr Bone Creek Pavement 4600 20 10222 92,000.00$               10 288 8 2 12 2 5 4 13 46

M Richards Rd HWY 4 End 725 18 1450 13,050.00$              4 40 10 1 2 1 5 10 15 44

M Poplar Head Church Rd Lighthouse Church Rd. Bob Brooks Rd 12150 20 27000 243,000.00$             12 243 4 2 10 3 5 5 15 44

M Kelly Mill Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 3275 20 7278 65,500.00$               7 264 9 1 11 1 5 1 15 43

M Bush Rd HWY 4 Price Rd 2500 18 5000 45,000.00$              11 75 9 2 3 1 5 8 14 42

M Price Rd Bush RD HWY 4 2900 18 5800 52,200.00$              6 201 9 1 8 1 5 4 14 42

M Old River Rd Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd pavement 9900 20 22000 198,000.00$             6 220 5 1 9 2 5 6 14 42

M Lighthouse Church Rd Bone Creek Poplar Head Church Rd 7805 20 17344 156,100.00$             10 202 6 2 8 2 5 4 15 42

M Steele Rd Steele Rd Pavement Steele Rd Pavement 2950 20 6556 59,000.00$               6 89 9 1 4 2 5 6 15 42

M Cooper Lane Hwy 90E/Cooper Lane HWY 90W/Cooper Lane 5022 18 10044 90,396.00$              33 212 8 7 8 3 5 1 10 42

M Old Brown Rd HWY 4 Garrett Mill Rd 3750 20 8333 75,000.00$               13 106 8 3 4 1 5 6 14 41

M Cobb Rd Holloway Rd End 2750 18 5500 49,500.00$              7 31 9 1 1 3 5 6 15 40

M Garrett Mill Rd Garrett Mill Pavement Old River Rd 4250 20 9444 85,000.00$               3 149 8 1 6 1 5 5 14 40

M Faulk Ferry Rd 1/3 complete Old River rd End 9050 20 20111 181,000.00$             15 122 6 3 5 2 5 6 13 40

M Holloway Rd Holloway Cold Mix Old River Rd 3500 20 7778 70,000.00$               1 97 8 0 4 1 5 6 15 39

M Old River Rd Holloway Rd Lee Cook Rd 15225 20 33833 304,500.00$             7 249 3 1 10 2 5 6 12 39

M Sherman Kennedy Kilcrease Rd Sherman Kennedy Pave 8050 20 17889 161,000.00$             8 170 6 2 7 1 5 10 7 38

M Chelcie Henry Steele Rd End 1300 18 2600 23,400.00$               5 23 9 1 1 1 5 5 15 37

M Dairy Rd End Of Dairy Pavement Holloway Rd 3920 20 8711 78,400.00$              10 47 8 2 2 1 5 5 14 37

M Ellis Rd HWY 90 End 4045 20 8989 80,900.00$               4 100 8 1 4 2 5 5 12 37

M Middlebrooks Rd HWY 90 Dead End 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$              17 85 8 3 3 1 5 2 15 37

M Shady Grove Church Rd Griffith Mill Rd Elzie Rd 4900 20 10889 98,000.00$               7 163 8 1 7 1 5 3 12 37

M Kilcrease Rd McVicker Rd End 5150 16 9156 82,400.00$               14 50 8 3 2 1 5 5 13 37

M Jack Stokes Rd C4A Jack Stokes Pavement 2440 20 5422 48,800.00$               2 138 9 0 6 1 5 5 10 36

M Bowen Rd S R 189 End 1900 17 3589 32,300.00$               4 23 9 1 1 1 5 6 13 36

M Dowdy Rd Sand Hill Tower Morman Temple 5125 20 11389 102,500.00$             5 52 8 1 2 1 5 4 15 36

M Henderson Lane Gallivar Cut-Off Hwy 4 3350 15 5583 50,250.00$               9 40 9 2 2 1 5 2 15 36

M Hughes Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 700 20 1556 14,000.00$              2 42 10 0 2 1 5 3 15 36

M Jordan Rd S R 189 Jordan Rd Cold Mix 8300 20 18444 166,000.00$             8 96 6 2 4 1 5 6 12 36

M Justice Johnson Rd William Gary Johnson Kilcrease Rd 2300 20 5111 46,000.00$               1 105 9 0 4 1 5 2 15 36

M Messick Rd Holloway Rd End 1000 18 2000 18,000.00$              5 16 10 1 1 1 5 3 15 36

M Morrisey Circle Old Brown Rd End 1000 12 1333 12,000.00$               4 68 10 1 3 1 5 1 15 36

M Pasco Broxon Circle Bone Creek Bone Creek 4870 20 10822 97,400.00$               10 110 8 2 4 1 5 1 15 36

M Southside Summertime Dr Segler Street 1350 15 2250 20,250.00$               8 38 10 2 2 1 5 1 15 36

M Summertime Dr HWY 90 Southside 1800 20 4000 36,000.00$               6 29 9 1 1 2 5 3 15 36

M Mountain City Rd Alabama Line MT. City Rd Pavement 5100 20 11333 102,000.00$             2 56 8 0 2 1 5 5 15 36

M Bebo Beck Rd West Kelley Rd End 975 16 1733 15,600.00$               2 6 10 0 0 1 5 5 14 35

M Cole Lane John Road End 1900 16 3378 30,400.00$               4 46 9 1 2 1 5 2 15 35

M Dodson Rd Griffith Mill Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 6490 18 12980 116,820.00$             11 114 7 2 5 1 5 3 12 35

M Dodson Rd West Dodson RD Steele Rd 3565 18 7130 64,170.00$              1 21 9 0 1 2 5 10 8 35

M Hathway Johnson Rd River Rd End 675 15 1125 10,125.00$              6 57 10 1 2 1 5 1 15 35

M Hilton Road N. HWY 4 End 2400 20 5333 48,000.00$               6 56 9 1 2 1 5 5 12 35

M J B Lane Willkerson Bluff Rd End 1170 20 2600 23,400.00$               6 26 9 1 1 1 5 3 15 35

M Looney Rd C - 180 Looney Rd Paved 5000 20 11111 100,000.00$             5 31 8 1 1 1 5 4 15 35

M Lunnie Barnes Street HWY 4 HWY 4 3550 20 7889 71,000.00$               16 145 8 3 6 1 5 2 10 35

M Shockley Springs Rd Old River Rd Shockley Springs Pavmt 5650 20 12556 113,000.00$             5 134 7 1 5 1 5 4 12 35

M Steele Rd Bridge @ Creek Griffith Mill Rd 2450 20 5444 49,000.00$               1 100 9 0 4 2 5 10 5 35

M Vernon Jeffers Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 410 16 729 6,560.00$                 2 40 10 0 2 1 5 2 15 35

M West Kelly Rd Sonny Barrow Rd Creston Barrow Rd 9880 20 21956 197,600.00$             2 105 6 0 4 1 5 5 14 35

M Broderick Rd HWY 90 Dead End 2100 18 4200 37,800.00$               3 59 9 1 2 1 5 1 15 34

M Broxon Rd Broxon Rd End 2210 20 4911 44,200.00$               3 43 9 1 2 1 5 1 15 34

M Bryant Bridge Cutoff Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 5200 18 10400 93,600.00$               8 113 8 2 5 1 5 1 12 34
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District 3 Millings Roads

M E. F. Sanford Rd S R 189 End 2150 20 4778 43,000.00$               4 22 9 1 1 1 5 2 15 34

M Gibson Rd C4A End 5255 20 11678 105,100.00$             4 20 8 1 1 1 5 3 15 34

M Godwin Rd Lee street End 850 15 1417 12,750.00$              5 20 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Horsecreek Rd Rock Hill RD S R 189 8200 20 18222 164,000.00$             5 47 6 1 2 1 5 4 15 34

M John Riley Barnhill Sherman Kennedy Cold Mix 13500 20 30000 270,000.00$             2 90 4 0 4 1 5 5 15 34

M Parsonage Rd Gallivar Cut-Off HWY 4 1380 15 2300 20,700.00$               3 27 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Pete Parker Rd Pete Parker Pavement End 1450 15 2417 21,750.00$               4 17 10 1 1 1 5 1 15 34

M Calvin Carr Rd Wilkerson Bluff rd Dead End 1000 18 2000 18,000.00$               2 22 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Camp Nebo Rd Poplar head Church Rd Dead End 1400 20 3111 28,000.00$               5 28 9 1 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Carrol Drive River Rd End 1200 20 2667 24,000.00$              2 22 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Dewey Madden Circle Old River Rd Old River Rd 4400 18 8800 79,200.00$               4 31 8 1 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Finkel Rd Dilmore Rd Finkel Rd pave 1180 20 2622 23,600.00$               1 29 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Fire Lane Rd John Melvin Rd Poplar Head Curch Rd 3000 20 6667 60,000.00$               1 15 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M Henderson Lane Elzie Rd Gallivar Cut-Off 1500 18 3000 27,000.00$               2 24 9 0 1 1 5 2 15 33

M John Melvin Rd Fire Lane Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 9225 20 20500 184,500.00$             4 66 6 1 3 1 5 2 15 33

M Mattie Kennedy Finkel Rd Sherman Kennedy 2075 20 4611 41,500.00$               2 48 9 0 2 1 5 1 15 33

M Morres Mill Creek Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 7540 18 15080 135,720.00$             6 28 7 1 1 1 5 3 15 33

M Roxy Lane Broxon Rd End 1425 18 2850 25,650.00$               4 19 9 1 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Wheeler Lane Lighthouse Church Rd Dead End 1170 16 2080 18,720.00$               2 16 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Yosemite Way Lenwood Jackson End 330 14 513 4,620.00$                 2 21 10 0 1 1 5 1 15 33

M Poplar Head Church Rd Main Street (Holt) Lighthouse Church Rd. 10500 20 23333 210,000.00$             1 150 5 0 6 1 5 3 12 32

M Collinsworth Cut-Off Mormon Temple Rd Tommy Steele rd 3535 20 7856 70,700.00$               2 36 8 0 1 1 5 2 15 32

M Hilton Trail Hester Church Rd Vincent Ray  Rd 5200 20 11556 104,000.00$             2 48 8 0 2 1 5 1 15 32

M L Adams Hardy Adams End 2260 18 4520 40,680.00$               3 35 9 1 1 1 5 0 15 32

M McVicker Rd C-4A William Gary Johnson 4900 20 10889 98,000.00$               2 28 8 0 1 1 5 2 15 32

M Nathan Lane Creston Barrow Rd Yellow River Church 2140 20 4756 42,800.00$               2 33 9 0 1 1 5 1 15 32

M Olin Cotton rd Olin Cottin Pavement Horsecreek Rd 2450 16 4356 39,200.00$               2 11 9 0 0 1 5 2 15 32

M Rock Hill Cemetary Rd Rockhill Rd End 1615 16 2871 25,840.00$               2 1 9 0 0 1 5 2 15 32

M Stewart Rd Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 6870 18 13740 123,660.00$             4 31 7 1 1 1 5 4 13 32

M Tommy Thames Circle State Line State Line 1750 16 3111 28,000.00$               2 19 9 0 1 1 5 1 15 32

M Yow Rd Kelly Mill Rd Fire Lane rd 5400 20 12000 108,000.00$             2 46 8 0 2 1 5 1 15 32

M Atkin Rd Bob Brooks Rd Dead End 1190 15 1983 17,850.00$               2 12 10 0 0 1 5 0 15 31

M Branun Circle Stateline Ezra Cook 2690 20 5978 53,800.00$               2 8 9 0 0 1 5 3 13 31

M Creston Barrow Rd Alabama Line Creston Barrow Pavmt 9500 20 21111 190,000.00$             11 54 6 2 2 1 5 3 12 31

M Holland Rd Wiggins Rd HWY 90 1250 19 2639 23,750.00$               2 10 9 0 0 1 5 1 15 31

M James Peaden Rd CR 2 James Peaden cold Mix 5300 20 11778 106,000.00$             2 15 8 0 1 1 5 1 15 31

M Sherman Kennedy West Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy N 2550 20 5667 51,000.00$               2 21 9 0 1 1 5 1 14 31

M Tommy Eiland Rd Steele Rd End 2104 18 4208 37,872.00$               3 32 9 1 1 1 5 2 12 31

M Turner Rd C-180 C-180 1050 18 2100 18,900.00$               2 8 10 0 0 1 5 0 15 31

M Johnson Rd Creston Barrow Rd Rock Hill Rd 6260 18 12520 112,680.00$             4 29 7 1 1 1 5 5 10 30

M Lenwood Jackson Rd Shockley Springs Rd Vincient Ray Rd 8600 18 17200 154,800.00$             6 115 6 1 5 1 5 2 10 30

M Peacock RD CR 2 Sonny Barrow Rd 15000 20 33333 300,000.00$             12 90 3 2 4 1 5 3 12 30

M Penny Creek Rd Poplar head Church Rd Kelly Mill Rd 19075 20 42389 381,500.00$             14 66 1 3 3 1 5 2 15 30

M Preston Posey Rd Shckley springs Rd End 2390 16 4249 38,240.00$               4 23 9 1 1 1 5 1 12 30

M Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy RD End 2450 14 3811 34,300.00$               5 34 9 1 1 1 5 1 12 30

M Wallman ln Poplar head Church Rd John Melvin Rd 2680 20 5956 53,600.00$               2 62 9 0 2 1 5 1 12 30

M Youngblood Rd Mormon Temple Rd End 2200 15 3667 33,000.00$              4 11 9 1 0 1 5 1 13 30

M Bob Brooks Rd Poplar Head Church Rd Steele Rd 10345 20 22989 206,900.00$             3 25 5 1 1 1 5 1 15 29

M Curtis Madden Rd Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd 11325 18 22650 203,850.00$             9 73 5 2 3 1 5 1 12 29

M Rockhill Rd West Kelly Rd Alabama Line 12730 20 28289 254,600.00$             3 53 4 1 2 1 5 1 15 29

M Dilmore Rd Sherman Kennedy Rd Finkel Rd 1720 18 3440 30,960.00$               2 16 9 0 1 1 5 2 10 28

M State Line State Li ne Pavement Mountain City rd 10000 20 22222 200,000.00$             2 20 5 0 1 1 5 1 15 28

M Yellow River Babtist Church Rd HYW 2 Creston Barrow RD 20600 20 45778 412,000.00$             4 111 1 1 4 1 5 4 12 28

M Wiggins Rd Griffith Mill Rd Bon 9200 19 19422 174,800.00$             6 75 6 1 3 1 5 1 10 27

M Sandhill Tower C 180 Red Barrow Rd 16000 20 35556 320,000.00$             2 27 3 0 1 1 5 2 14 26

M Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd HWY 189 21550 20 47889 431,000.00$             8 69 0 2 3 1 5 3 10 24

M Sherman Kennedy North Sherman Kennedy Pave Red Barrow Rd 41600 20 92444 832,000.00$             10 75 -9 2 3 1 5 3 15 20

USE THIS FORUMLA 590161 0 -250 -250

The higher the cost, the lower the "chances" of it being on a priority due to budgets. 112 Miles 0

Asphalt Millings Installed

11,449,713.00$       

DO NOT ENTER DATA INTO THE YELLOW CELLS



District 1 Asphalt Roads
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M $9.00 Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A $30.00 Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

A High Ridge Rd Clear Creek Rd Evergreen Drive 3670 22 8971 269,133.33$         7 152 4 1 6 1 40 8 9 69

A Maple St Georgia Ave End 550 22 1344 40,333.33$          5 62 9 1 2 1 40 3 13 69

A Holley Drive Okaloosa Ln End 1070 22 2616 78,466.67$          12 24 8 2 1 1 40 2 12 66

A Aplin Rd Okaloosa Ln End 1280 22 3129 93,866.67$          13 26 8 3 1 1 35 2 15 65

A Blueberry Ave Hare St Lakeview St 700 22 1711 51,333.33$          5 53 9 1 2 1 35 6 11 65

A Newman Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 22 1467 44,000.00$          4 80 9 1 3 1 30 7 13 64

A Parkview Ave Schoffner  Blvd Hare St 600 22 1467 44,000.00$          4 42 9 1 2 1 30 10 11 64

A Turkey Track St Lake Ella Rd End 5350 22 13078 392,333.33$         10 88 1 2 4 1 40 6 10 64

A Opportunity Dr Georgia Ave Parkview Ave 950 22 2322 69,666.67$          5 39 8 1 2 1 30 8 13 63

A Owens Rd N. Bill Lundy Rd End 2500 22 6111 183,333.33$         12 124 6 2 5 1 30 2 15 61

A Millside Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Hwy 85 16000 22 39111 1,173,333.33$     8 305 -11 2 12 3 35 7 13 61

A Rattlesnake Bluff SR 85 End of Maint 20500 22 50111 1,503,333.33$    70 386 -24 14 15 0 40 5 10 60

A Godfrey St Hwy 90 Cavalier Dr 1500 22 3667 110,000.00$        16 103 7 3 4 2 25 4 13 58

A Hare St Hwy 90 Skyline Dr 3550 22 8678 260,333.33$        42 329 4 8 13 4 10 8 10 57

A Earl Campbell Rd Sunnyside Ave Pavement 2725 22 6661 199,833.33$         2 124 5 0 5 1 35 1 10 57

A Wallthall Rd Sand Ridge End 2525 22 6172 185,166.67$         12 68 6 2 3 2 25 10 8 56

A Johnson Lane Auburn Rd End 575 22 1406 42,166.67$           4 24 9 1 1 1 25 6 12 55

A Davis Rd State Line Rd Grimes Rd 8250 22 20167 605,000.00$         7 125 -4 1 5 2 30 5 15 54

A Bill Lundy Rd Jack Rd Pavement 10950 22 26767 803,000.00$         19 225 -8 4 9 3 25 5 15 53

A Cox Ln Schoffner  Blvd Pinewoods Drive 825 22 2017 60,500.00$          6 11 9 1 0 2 20 6 14 52

A Jones Rd Old Bethel Rd Pavement 5000 22 12222 366,666.67$         1 147 2 0 6 3 30 1 10 52

A Bill Lundy Rd Senterfiet Rd Jack Rd 8250 22 20167 605,000.00$         5 200 -4 1 8 2 25 4 15 51

A Horne Hollow Rd Pavement End 950 22 2322 69,666.67$           6 62 8 1 2 1 20 3 15 50

A George Ave Schoffner  Blvd Godfrey St 1260 22 3080 27,720.00$          10 159 9 2 6 2 10 6 14 49

A Luke Ln End Hwy 85 1220 22 2982 89,466.67$           5 69 8 1 3 1 20 1 15 49

A Florida Ave Helms Farm Rd Cold Mix 700 22 1711 51,333.33$           2 33 9 0 1 1 20 1 15 47

A Bethany Drive Georgia Ave(SR 85) Zadie Ln 4580 22 11196 335,866.67$         14 54 2 3 2 1 20 3 15 46

A Henderson Rd End Hwy 85 570 22 1393 41,800.00$           2 10 9 0 0 0 20 1 15 45

A Auburn Rd Garden City Rd End 1920 22 4693 140,800.00$         14 178 7 3 7 1 5 6 15 44

A Clary Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 5200 22 12711 381,333.33$        15 302 1 3 12 2 5 9 12 44

A Locke Ln Pavement End 1850 22 4522 135,666.67$        18 64 7 4 3 2 5 8 15 44

A Cosson Cir SR 85 SR 85 2550 22 6233 187,000.00$         20 167 6 4 7 2 5 5 15 44

A Goodwin Rd Hwy 393 End 2780 22 6796 203,866.67$         5 164 5 1 7 1 8 2 15 39

A Cavalier Dr Hwy 90 Godfrey St 1100 22 2689 80,666.67$          10 105 8 2 4 2 5 4 13 38

A Gilley Rd SR 85 Helms Farm Rd 1530 22 3740 112,200.00$         4 131 7 1 5 1 5 7 11 37

A Old Ebenezer Rd Walker Rd End 1150 22 2811 84,333.33$           4 25 8 1 1 1 10 1 15 37

A Adams Rd Barnes Rd End 2670 22 6527 195,800.00$        11 54 6 2 2 2 5 9 10 36

A Barnes Rd End Millings 830 22 2029 60,866.67$           7 52 9 1 2 1 5 2 15 35

A Sandy Lane SR 85 Barnes Rd 1550 22 3789 113,666.67$         10 84 7 2 3 1 5 2 15 35

A Jack Powell Rd Hwy 393 Poverty Creek Rd 3885 22 9497 284,900.00$         8 123 4 2 5 1 5 2 15 34
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District 1 Asphalt Roads

A McCallum Rd Pavement Hwy 393 2325 22 5683 170,500.00$         2 11 6 0 0 1 8 4 15 34

A Chatman Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1870 22 4571 137,133.33$         4 16 7 1 1 1 5 3 15 33

A Grimes Rd Pavement Walton County Line 3050 22 7456 223,666.67$         3 151 5 1 6 1 5 3 12 33

A Helms Farm Rd SR 85 End 8230 22 20118 603,533.33$        20 220 -4 4 9 1 5 8 10 33

A Huckabee Ln Bill Lundy Rd End 1300 22 3178 95,333.33$           2 14 8 0 1 0 10 1 13 33

A Latham Rd Lake Ella Rd End of Maint 2070 22 5060 151,800.00$         4 49 7 1 2 1 5 1 15 32

A South Owens Rd Bill Lundy Rd End 980 22 2396 71,866.67$           7 14 8 1 1 1 5 1 15 32

A N Ludlum Alabama Line Pavement 8800 22 21511 645,333.33$         10 140 -5 2 6 1 5 8 15 32

A OB Gatlin Rd Hwy 393 Old Dorcas Rd 3950 22 9656 289,666.67$         6 105 3 1 4 1 5 4 13 31

A Frank Campbell Rd Hwy 602 End 500 22 1222 36,666.67$           1 27 9 0 1 0 5 0 15 30

A Gartman Rd Harper Rd Hwy 602 2600 22 6356 190,666.67$         1 35 6 0 1 1 5 3 14 30

A Kemp Rd SR 85 End 1890 22 4620 138,600.00$         2 26 7 0 1 1 5 7 9 30

A No Name Rd Senterfitt Rd End 620 22 1516 45,466.67$           1 8 9 0 0 0 5 1 15 30

A Thomas Rd Alabama Line Hwy 86 8825 22 21572 647,166.67$         3 166 -5 1 7 2 5 5 15 30

A Turpentine Stil Rd Senterfitt Rd End 1170 22 2860 85,800.00$           2 9 8 0 0 1 5 1 15 30

A McDavid Rd Roberts Rd End 1300 22 3178 95,333.33$          5 53 8 1 2 2 5 6 6 30

A Jim Strickland Rd Steel Mill Creek Rd Buck Tyner Rd 2600 22 6356 190,666.67$         1 8 6 0 0 1 5 5 12 29

A John B Cadenhead Pavement End 3100 22 7578 227,333.33$        6 42 5 1 2 1 5 2 13 29

A RockHill Cemetary Rd Hwy 393 End 1970 22 4816 144,466.67$         1 2 7 0 0 0 5 1 15 28

A Ross Clark Rd Buck Tyner Rd End 1910 22 4669 140,066.67$         2 6 7 0 0 0 5 1 15 28

A Grady Gordon Rd Harper Rd End 1670 22 4082 122,466.67$         1 9 7 0 0 0 5 2 13 27

A Lake Ella Rd Poverty Creek Rd Latham Road 12000 22 29333 880,000.00$         15 275 -10 3 11 1 5 5 12 27

A Old Dorcas Rd Bridge Pavement 5710 22 13958 418,733.33$         4 108 0 1 4 1 5 7 8 26

A Stokes Rd New Ebenezer RD Thomas Rd 6750 22 16500 495,000.00$         15 90 -1 3 4 1 5 1 13 26

A Tate Rd Buck Tyner Rd End of Maint 1365 22 3337 100,100.00$         1 6 8 0 0 1 5 2 10 26

A Jack Rd Senterfitt Rd Bill Lundy Rd 7400 22 18089 542,666.67$         7 69 -2 1 3 1 5 7 10 25

A County Line Rd Adams Rd Hwy 393 10400 22 25422 762,666.67$         10 96 -7 2 4 1 5 6 12 23

A County Line Rd Hwy 85 Adams Rd 10300 22 25178 755,333.33$         11 86 -7 2 3 1 5 8 11 23

A Harper Rd Hwy 602 Hwy 2 8850 22 21633 649,000.00$         13 102 -5 3 4 1 2 4 14 23

A Buck Tyner Rd Millside Rd East Plympton Rd 6860 22 16769 503,066.67$         4 52 -1 1 2 1 5 2 12 22

A Hart Road End Hwy 85 5400 22 13200 396,000.00$         3 17 1 1 1 1 5 1 12 22

A Lake Ella Rd Latham Road Hwy 393 8550 22 20900 627,000.00$         6 190 -4 1 8 1 5 5 6 22

A Pioneer Road West Antioch Road End 1925 22 4706 141,166.67$         1 16 7 0 1 1 5 3 2 19

A Buck Tyner Rd Jim Strickland Rd Millside Rd 9650 22 23589 707,666.67$         1 8 -6 0 0 1 5 5 12 17

A Kentucky Street Wells avenue Blueberry Avenue 550 22 1344 40,333.33$           2 8 9 0 0 1 5 1 1 17

A Newton Rd Co Rd 602 End 2340 22 5720 171,600.00$         1 8 6 0 0 1 5 1 2 15

A Millside Rd Hwy 393 Steel Mill Creek Rd 7875 22 19250 577,500.00$         6 74 -3 1 3 0 2 1 10 14

A Pioneer Road East Antioch Road End 5000 22 12222 366,666.67$         1 13 2 0 1 1 5 1 1 11

A E. Plympton Rd End Hwy 85 15000 22 36667 1,100,000.00$     12 48 -15 2 2 1 5 3 10 8

USE THIS FORUMLA 320870 -523 -523

The higher the cost, the lower the "chances" of it being on a priority due to budgets. 61 Miles 0

Asphalt Millings Installed

23,465,786.67$   

DO NOT ENTER DATA INTO THE YELLOW CELLS



District 3 Asphalt Roads
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Min $0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A  $   30.00 Max $440,000 50 250 10 10 10 5 40 10 15 100

A Hughes Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 700 22 1711 51,333.33$               2 42 9 0 2 1 40 3 5 60

A Messick Rd Holloway Rd End 1000 22 2444 73,333.33$               5 16 8 1 1 1 40 3 5 59

A Dowdy Rd Sand Hill Tower Morman Temple 5125 22 12528 375,833.33$             5 52 1 1 2 1 40 4 7 56

Summertime Dr HWY 90 Southside 1800 22 4400 132,000.00$             6 39 7 1 2 2 25 3 10 50

A Youngblood Rd Mormon Temple Rd End 2200 22 5378 161,333.33$             4 11 6 1 0 1 35 1 5 49

A Turner Rd C-180 C-180 1050 22 2567 77,000.00$                2 8 8 0 0 1 35 0 5 49

A Bone Creek Rd Summertime Dr Bone Creek Pavement 4600 22 11244 337,333.33$             10 288 2 2 12 2 10 4 12 44

A Ellis Rd HWY 90 End 4045 22 9888 296,633.33$             4 100 3 1 4 2 20 5 6 41

A A. L. Gillman Rd HWY 90 HWY 90 8750 22 21389 641,666.67$             30 240 -5 6 10 3 5 10 11 40

A Southside Summertime Dr Segler Street 1350 22 3300 99,000.00$                8 38 8 2 2 1 20 1 5 39

A Summertime Dr Hwy 90 Bone Creek Rd 730 22 1784 53,533.33$                5 120 9 1 5 3 5 2 12 37

A Jack Stokes Rd C4A Jack Stokes Pavement 2440 22 5964 178,933.33$             2 138 6 0 6 2 5 6 12 37

A Griffith Cemetary Rd Buckward Rd River Rd 4775 22 11672 350,166.67$             15 206 2 3 8 2 5 6 10 36

A Dairy Rd End Of Dairy Pavement Holloway Rd 3920 22 9582 287,466.67$             10 47 3 2 2 1 10 5 12 35

A Hathway Johnson Rd River Rd End 675 22 1650 49,500.00$               6 57 9 1 2 1 15 1 5 34

A Richards Rd HWY 4 End 725 22 1772 53,166.67$               4 40 9 1 2 1 5 10 5 33

A Middlebrooks Rd HWY 90 Dead End 3550 22 8678 260,333.33$             17 85 4 3 3 1 15 2 5 33

A Steele Rd Bridge @ Creek Griffith Mill Rd 2450 22 5989 179,666.67$             1 100 6 0 4 2 5 10 5 32

A Roxy Lane Broxon Rd End 1425 22 3483 104,500.00$             4 19 8 1 1 1 5 1 15 32

A Mountain City Rd Alabama Line MT. City Rd Pavement 5100 22 12467 374,000.00$             2 56 1 0 2 1 20 3 5 32

A Old Brown Rd HWY 4 Garrett Mill Rd 3750 22 9167 275,000.00$             13 106 4 3 4 1 5 6 8 31

A Lunnie Barnes Street HWY 4 HWY 4 3550 22 8678 260,333.33$             16 145 4 3 6 1 5 2 10 31

A Kelly Mill Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 3275 22 8006 240,166.67$             7 264 5 1 11 1 5 1 7 31

A Garrett Mill Rd Garrett Mill Pavement Old River Rd 4250 22 10389 311,666.67$             3 149 3 1 6 1 5 5 10 31

A Sherman Kennedy Kilcrease Rd Sherman Kennedy Pave 8050 22 19678 590,333.33$             8 170 -3 2 7 1 5 10 8 30

A Cooper Lane Hwy 90E/Cooper Lane HWY 90W/Cooper Lane 5022 22 12276 368,280.00$             33 212 2 7 8 2 5 1 5 30

A Bush Rd HWY 4 Price Rd 2500 22 6111 183,333.33$             11 75 6 2 3 1 5 8 5 30

A Steele Rd Steele Rd Pavement Steele Rd Pavement 2950 22 7211 216,333.33$             6 89 5 1 4 2 5 6 6 29

A Price Rd Bush RD HWY 4 2900 22 7089 212,666.67$             6 201 5 1 8 1 5 4 5 29

A Poplar Head Church Rd Lighthouse Church Rd Bob Brooks Rd 12150 22 29700 891,000.00$             12 243 -10 2 10 3 5 5 14 29

A Dodson Rd West Dodson RD Steele Rd 3565 22 8714 261,433.33$             1 21 4 0 1 2 10 10 2 29

A Cobb Rd Holloway Rd End 2750 22 6722 201,666.67$             7 31 5 1 1 3 5 6 8 29

A Canoe Lake Road Log Lake Rd Guest Lake Boat Ramp 8300 22 20289 608,666.67$             28 240 -4 6 10 1 5 5 6 29

A Lighthouse Church Rd Bone Creek Poplar Head Church Rd 7805 22 19079 572,366.67$             10 202 -3 2 8 2 5 4 10 28

A Justice Johnson Rd William Gary Johnson Kilcrease Rd 2300 22 5622 168,666.67$             1 105 6 0 4 1 5 2 10 28

A Shady Grove Church Rd Griffith Mill Rd Elzie Rd 4900 22 11978 359,333.33$             7 163 2 1 7 1 5 3 8 27

A Holloway Rd Holloway Cold Mix Old River Rd 3500 22 8556 256,666.67$             1 97 4 0 4 1 5 6 7 27

A Shockley Springs Rd Old River Rd Shockley Springs Pavmt 5650 22 13811 414,333.33$             5 134 1 1 5 1 5 4 9 26

A Bowen Rd S R 189 End 1900 22 4644 139,333.33$             4 23 7 1 1 1 5 6 5 26

A Lenwood Jackson Rd Shockley Springs Rd Vincient Ray Rd 8600 22 21022 630,666.67$             6 115 -4 1 5 1 15 2 5 25
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District 3 Asphalt Roads

A Hilton Road N. HWY 4 End 2400 22 5867 176,000.00$             6 56 6 1 2 1 5 5 5 25

A Cole Lane John Road End 1900 22 4644 139,333.33$             4 46 7 1 2 1 5 2 7 25

A Chelcie Henry Steele Rd End 1300 22 3178 95,333.33$                5 23 8 1 1 1 5 5 4 25

A Camp Nebo Rd Poplar head Church Rd Dead End 1400 22 3422 102,666.67$             5 28 8 1 1 1 5 1 8 25

A Vernon Jeffers Rd Tommie Steele Rd End 410 22 1002 30,066.67$                2 40 9 0 2 1 5 2 5 24

A Old River Rd Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd Pavement 9900 22 24200 726,000.00$             6 220 -7 1 9 2 5 6 8 24

A Morrisey Circle Old Brown Rd End 1000 22 2444 73,333.33$                4 68 8 1 3 1 5 1 5 24

A J B Lane Willkerson Bluff Rd End 1170 22 2860 85,800.00$                6 26 8 1 1 1 5 3 5 24

A Faulk Ferry Rd Old River rd End 9050 22 22122 663,666.67$             15 122 -5 3 5 2 5 6 8 24

A Mattie Kennedy Finkel Rd Sherman Kennedy 2075 22 5072 152,166.67$             2 48 7 0 2 1 5 1 7 23

A Kilcrease Rd McVicker Rd End 5150 22 12589 377,666.67$             14 50 1 3 2 1 5 4 7 23

A Calvin Carr Rd Wilkerson Bluff rd Dead End 1000 22 2444 73,333.33$                2 22 8 0 1 1 5 1 7 23

A Broderick Rd HWY 90 Dead End 2100 22 5133 154,000.00$             3 59 6 1 2 1 5 1 7 23

A Bebo Beck Rd West Kelley Rd End 975 22 2383 71,500.00$                2 6 8 0 0 1 5 5 4 23

A Pete Parker Rd Pete Parker Pavement End 1450 22 3544 106,333.33$             4 17 8 1 1 1 5 1 5 22

A Parsonage Rd Gallivar Cut-Off HWY 4 1380 22 3373 101,200.00$             3 27 8 1 1 1 5 1 5 22

A L Adams Hardy Adams End 2260 22 5524 165,733.33$             3 35 6 1 1 1 5 0 8 22

A Godwin Rd Lee street End 850 22 2078 62,333.33$               5 20 9 1 1 1 5 1 4 22

A Finkel Rd Dilmore Rd Finkel Rd pave 1180 22 2884 86,533.33$                1 29 8 0 1 1 5 2 5 22

A Broxon Rd Broxon Rd End 2210 22 5402 162,066.67$             3 43 6 1 2 1 5 1 6 22

A Yosemite Way Lenwood Jackson End 330 22 807 24,200.00$                2 21 9 0 1 1 5 1 4 21

A Tommy Eiland Rd Steele Rd End 2104 22 5143 154,293.33$             3 32 6 1 1 1 5 2 5 21

A Jordan Rd S R 189 Jordan Rd Cold Mix 8300 22 20289 608,666.67$             8 96 -4 2 4 1 5 6 7 21

A Henderson Lane Elzie Rd Gallivar Cut-Off 1500 22 3667 110,000.00$             2 24 7 0 1 1 5 2 5 21

A Henderson Lane Gallivar Cut-Off Hwy 4 3350 22 8189 245,666.67$             9 40 4 2 2 1 5 2 5 21

A Dodson Rd Griffith Mill Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 6490 22 15864 475,933.33$             11 114 -1 2 5 1 5 3 6 21

A Carrol Drive River Rd End 1200 22 2933 88,000.00$               2 22 8 0 1 1 5 2 4 21

A Bryant Bridge Cutoff Rd HWY 90 Bryant Bridge Rd 5200 22 12711 381,333.33$             8 113 1 2 5 1 5 1 6 21

A Atkin Rd Bob Brooks Rd Dead End 1190 22 2909 87,266.67$                2 12 8 0 0 1 5 0 7 21

A Wallman ln Poplar head Church Rd John Melvin Rd 2680 22 6551 196,533.33$             2 62 6 0 2 1 5 1 5 20

A Tommy Thames Circle State Line State Line 1750 22 4278 128,333.33$             2 19 7 0 1 1 5 1 5 20

A Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy RD End 2450 22 5989 179,666.67$             5 34 6 1 1 1 5 1 5 20

A Preston Posey Rd Shckley springs Rd End 2390 22 5842 175,266.67$             4 23 6 1 1 1 5 1 5 20

A Pasco Broxon Circle Bone Creek Bone Creek 4870 22 11904 357,133.33$             10 110 2 2 4 1 5 1 5 20

A Holland Rd Wiggins Rd HWY 90 1250 22 3056 91,666.67$                2 10 8 0 0 1 5 1 5 20

A E. F. Sanford Rd S R 189 End 2150 22 5256 157,666.67$             4 22 6 1 1 1 5 2 4 20

A Branun Circle Stateline Ezra Cook 2690 22 6576 197,266.67$             2 8 6 0 0 1 5 3 5 20

A Wheeler Lane Lighthouse Church Rd Dead End 1170 22 2860 85,800.00$                2 16 8 0 1 1 5 1 3 19

A Sherman Kennedy West Sherman Kennedy South Sherman Kennedy N 2550 22 6233 187,000.00$             2 21 6 0 1 1 5 1 5 19

A Poplar Head Church Rd Main Street(Holt) Lighthouse Church Rd 10500 22 25667 770,000.00$             1 150 -8 0 6 1 5 3 12 19

A Olin Cotton rd Olin Cottin Pavement Horsecreek Rd 2450 22 5989 179,666.67$             2 11 6 0 0 1 5 2 5 19

A Old River Rd Holloway Rd Lee Cook Rd 15225 22 37217 1,116,500.00$          7 249 -15 1 10 2 5 6 10 19

A Nathan Lane Creston Barrow Rd Yellow River Church 2140 22 5231 156,933.33$             2 33 6 0 1 1 5 1 5 19

A Looney Rd C - 180 Looney Rd Paved 5000 22 12222 366,666.67$             5 31 2 1 1 1 5 4 5 19

A Collinsworth Cut-Off Mormon Temple Rd Tommy Steele rd 3535 22 8641 259,233.33$             2 36 4 0 1 1 5 2 6 19

A Rock Hill Cemetary Rd Rockhill Rd End 1615 22 3948 118,433.33$             2 1 7 0 0 1 5 2 3 18

A Johnson Rd Creston Barrow Rd Rock Hill Rd 6260 22 15302 459,066.67$             4 29 0 1 1 1 5 5 5 18

A Fire Lane Rd John Melvin Rd Poplar Head Curch Rd 3000 22 7333 220,000.00$             1 15 5 0 1 1 5 2 4 18

A Dilmore Rd Sherman Kennedy Rd Finkel Rd 1720 22 4204 126,133.33$             2 16 7 0 1 1 5 2 2 18

A Dewey Madden Circle Old River Rd Old River Rd 4400 22 10756 322,666.67$             4 31 3 1 1 1 5 2 5 18



District 3 Asphalt Roads

A Gibson Rd C4A End 5255 22 12846 385,366.67$             4 20 1 1 1 1 5 3 5 17

A West Kelly Rd Sonny Barrow Rd Creston Barrow Rd 9880 22 24151 724,533.33$             2 105 -6 0 4 1 5 5 7 16

A Stewart Rd Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 6870 22 16793 503,800.00$             4 31 -1 1 1 1 5 4 5 16

A McVicker Rd C-4A William Gary Johnson 4900 22 11978 359,333.33$             2 28 2 0 1 1 5 2 5 16

A Hilton Trail Hester Church Rd Vincent Ray  Rd 5200 22 12711 381,333.33$             2 48 1 0 2 1 5 1 6 16

A Yow Rd Kelly Mill Rd Fire Lane rd 5400 22 13200 396,000.00$             2 46 1 0 2 1 5 1 5 15

A James Peaden Rd CR 2 James Peaden cold Mix 5300 22 12956 388,666.67$             2 15 1 0 1 1 5 1 5 14

A Horsecreek Rd Rock Hill RD S R 189 8200 22 20044 601,333.33$             5 47 -4 1 2 1 5 4 5 14

A Morres Mill Creek Yellow River Babtist Chuch Alabama Line 7540 22 18431 552,933.33$             6 28 -3 1 1 1 5 3 5 13

A Creston Barrow Rd Alabama Line Creston Barrow Pavmt 9500 22 23222 696,666.67$             11 54 -6 2 2 1 5 3 6 13

A John Melvin Rd Fire Lane Rd Lighthouse Church Rd 9225 22 22550 676,500.00$             4 66 -5 1 3 1 5 2 5 12

A Wiggins Rd Griffith Mill Rd Bon 9200 22 22489 674,666.67$             6 75 -5 1 3 1 5 1 5 11

A John Riley Barnhill Sherman Kennedy Cold Mix 13500 22 33000 990,000.00$             2 90 -13 0 4 1 5 5 9 11

A Curtis Madden Rd Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd 11325 22 27683 830,500.00$             9 73 -9 2 3 1 5 1 6 9

A State Line State Line Pavement Mountain City rd 10000 22 24444 733,333.33$             2 20 -7 0 1 1 5 1 5 6

A Sandhill Tower C 180 Red Barrow Rd 16000 22 39111 1,173,333.33$          2 27 -17 0 1 1 5 2 14 6

A Bob Brooks Rd Poplar Head Church Rd Steele Rd 10345 22 25288 758,633.33$             3 25 -7 1 1 1 5 1 4 6

A Peacock RD CR 2 Sonny Barrow Rd 15000 22 36667 1,100,000.00$          12 90 -15 2 4 1 5 3 5 5

A Rockhill Rd West Kelly Rd Alabama Line 12730 22 31118 933,533.33$             3 53 -11 1 2 1 5 1 5 4

A Penny Creek Rd Poplar head Church Rd Kelly Mill Rd 19075 22 46628 1,398,833.33$          14 66 -22 3 3 1 5 2 7 -1

A Yellow River Babtist Church Rd HYW 2 Creston Barrow RD 20600 22 50356 1,510,666.67$          4 111 -24 1 4 1 2 4 10 -2

A Lee Cook Rd Old River Rd HWY 189 21550 22 52678 1,580,333.33$          8 69 -26 2 3 1 5 3 10 -2

A Sherman Kennedy North Sherman Kennedy Pave Red Barrow Rd 41600 22 101689 3,050,666.67$          10 75 -59 2 3 1 5 3 8 -37

Asphalt millings installed




